7:10
7:15
7:25
7:30

7:35

7:50

8:05

8:15

8:20

8:30

Kincora Community Association

2021 Annual General Meeting
Virtual via Google Meet

Agenda
March 30, 2021

TOPIC
Greetings & Meeting call to order

Virtual Engagement Instructions
Sign-in on Google Sheet (link in chat)

Approval of Agenda & 2019 AGM Minutes

Pat Kelly, MP Address
Joe Magliocca, Ward 2 Address
Symons Valley Park Address

President’s Report
Introduction of Current Board Members

Treasurer Report

Approval of Financials

Appointment of Audit Committee

Open to Questions (Use Chat Function)

Board & Volunteer Recognition

Board 2021 Nominations
Returning & New Board Members

Meeting Adjourned

LEAD
Travis

Travis

Travis
Pat/Kelli
Joe/Greg
Kris

Travis

Drew

All

Travis

Travis

Travis





