Kincora Community Association

2021 Annual General Meeting

Virtual via Google Meet

Agenda

March 30, 2021

<u>TIME</u>	TOPIC	<u>LEAD</u>
7:00	Greetings & Meeting call to order	Travis
7:05	Virtual Engagement Instructions Sign-in on Google Sheet (link in chat)	Travis
7:10	Approval of Agenda & 2019 AGM Minutes	Travis
7:15	Pat Kelly, MP Address	Pat/Kelli
7:25	Joe Magliocca, Ward 2 Address	Joe/Greg
7:30	Symons Valley Park Address	Kris
7:35	President's Report Introduction of Current Board Members	Travis
7:50	Treasurer Report Approval of Financials Appointment of Audit Committee	Drew
8:05	Open to Questions (Use Chat Function)	All
8:15	Board & Volunteer Recognition	Travis
8:20	Board 2021 Nominations Returning & New Board Members	Travis
8:30	Meeting Adjourned	Travis